General information about company

Scrip code 521151

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE953D01016

Name of the company

DHANLAXMI FABRICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . -
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity cquity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11IT) shares . =IV)+ o % of
n held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | OB [(A4B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 21 6428506 6428506 | 74.91 6428506 6428506 | 74.91
Promoter
Group
B) Public 988 2152594 2152594 | 25.09 2152594 2152594 | 25.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1009 8581100 8581100 | 100 8581100 8581100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (X1I) otherwise
Shares . . shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equlty shares
Outstanding . . held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
Promoter
(A) l‘i‘r moter 74.91 6427706
Group
(B) Public 25.09 1851534
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8279240




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:irctl—y shares shares no. of shares Vol ioh Total
St of the shareholders | Pid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
' Shareholders (I) | (I1I) equity | o oyity | Depository | (VI) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) held (VD) )+ Asa % of < g Total Voting
eg:
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu " | , 2310681 2310681 | 26.93 2310681 2310681 | 26.93
undivided Family
) Any Other 7 4117825 4117825 | 47.99 4117825 4117825 | 47.99
(specify)
f’lu)b‘T"tal (A) 21 6428506 6428506 | 74.91 6428506 6428506 | 74.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 21 6428506 6428506 | 74.91 6428506 6428506 | 74.91
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 947 491138 491138 |5.72 491138 491138 |5.72
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 85178 85178 0.99 85178 85178 0.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 39 1576278 1576278 | 18.37 1576278 1576278 | 18.37
(specify)
f’;b'T"tal ®) 988 2152594 2152594 | 25.09 2152594 2152594 | 25.09
Total Public
Shareholding 988 2152594 2152594 | 25.09 2152594 2152594 | 25.09
(B=(B)(1)+ : :
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1009 8581100 8581100 | 100 8581100 8581100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1009 8581100 8581100 | 100 8581100 8581100 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A Lo
convertible W securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L arrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (d)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 26.93 2309881
(d) 47.99 4117825
(Slu)b'TOtal (A 74.91 6427706
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.91 6427706
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.72 363478
(a(ii)) 0.99 85178
(e) 18.37 1402878
Sub-Total (B) 25.09 1851534
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.09 1851534
BFB))+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 8279240
Total (A+B+C 100 8279240

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAUTAR
JHAWAR HUF

RAMAUTAR S.

JHAWAR (Jamnadevi
Jhawar Family Trust)

LAXMI M.
JHAWAR

KAMLA
RAMAUTAR
JHAWAR

MAHESH S.
JHAWAR

RAMAUTAR
S. JHAWAR

VINOD
JHAWAR HUF

PAN (II)

AAAHR6660R

AAATJ9251A

AABPJ1522H

AABPJ1523G

AABPJ1860C

AABPI8706F

AACHVI1902N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

136470

97200

107573

287930

27400

681708

30000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

136470

97200

107573

287930

27400

681708

30000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.13

1.25

0.32

7.94

0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

136470

97200

107573

287930

27400

681708

30000

Class eg:y

Total

136470

97200

107573

287930

27400

681708

30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.59

1.13

1.25

3.36

0.32

7.94

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.13

1.25

0.32

7.94

0.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 136470
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96700

107273

287930

27400

681708

30000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

VANDANA VINOD MUKUL LALIT RAHUL
g}f:r‘:h‘(’j&gfs o %ﬁlﬁé{HUF VINOD SOHANLAL VINOD VINOD }/}IIIX{; AI}{ MAHESH
JHAWAR JHAWAR JHAWAR JHAWAR JHAWAR

PAN (II) AADHMG6005Q | ADHPJ3090P | AEFPJ6178M AHQPJ4625H | AHQPI8971J | AKTPJ9318D | APRPJ7317P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 56700 169200 386300 60000 1200 198800 70200
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+ | 56700 169200 386300 60000 1200 198800 70200
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.66 1.97 4.5 0.7 0.01 2.32 0.82
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 56700 169200 386300 60000 1200 198800 70200

Class eg:y

Total 56700 169200 386300 60000 1200 198800 70200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.66 1.97 4.5 0.7 0.01 2.32 0.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.66 1.97 4.5 0.7 0.01 2.32 0.82
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56700

169200

386300

60000

1200

198800

70200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2310681

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

2310681

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2310681

Class eg:y

Total

2310681

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2309881

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JHAWAR
COMMODITIES
PVT LTD

DHANLAXMI
COTEX LTD

M R SHARE
BROKING
PVT LTD

PROMTECH
IMPEX PVT
LTD

VRM.
SHARE
BROKING
PVT. LTD. (
11098 )

SOHANLAL
JHAWAR
FAMILY

DHANLAXMI
EXPORT
FABRIC LLP

PAN (II)

AAACI8915G

AABCD2387H

AACCM9277C

AABCP9515B

AABCV1534C

AABTS8862K

AALFD4197Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_—

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1457446

347079

200000

1280000

200000

195300

438000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)+(V)+ (VI)

1457446

347079

200000

1280000

200000

195300

438000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

16.98

4.04

2.33

14.92

2.33

228

5.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1457446

347079

200000

1280000

200000

195300

438000

Class eg:y

Total

1457446

347079

200000

1280000

200000

195300

438000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

16.98

4.04

2.33

14.92

2.33

2.28

5.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (2)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

16.98

4.04

233

14.92

233

2.28

5.1




(VIDHX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1457446

347079

200000

1280000

200000

195300

438000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4117825

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4117825

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4117825

Class eg:y

Total

4117825

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 4117825
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







