General information about company	
Scrip code	521151
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE953D01016
Name of the company	DHANLAXMI FABRICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	, , ,	id-up underlying	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	21	6428506			6428506	74.91	6428506		6428506	74.91	
(B)	Public	988	2152594			2152594	25.09	2152594		2152594	25.09	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1009	8581100			8581100	100	8581100		8581100	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category of shareholder (II)		No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
	Outstanding		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.91					6427706	
(B)	Public				25.09					1851534	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					8279240	

-	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin No.	g pattern		romoter and	1		Rights he	ld in
			No. of fully	Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	each class			ı
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	ind Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	2310681			2310681	26.93	2310681		2310681	26.93
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	4117825			4117825	47.99	4117825		4117825	47.99
Sub-Total (A) (1)		21	6428506			6428506	74.91	6428506		6428506	74.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		21	6428506			6428506	74.91	6428506		6428506	74.91
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•		•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	947	491138			491138	5.72	491138		491138	5.72
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	85178			85178	0.99	85178		85178	0.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	39	1576278			1576278	18.37	1576278		1576278	18.37
Sub-Total (B) (3)		988	2152594			2152594	25.09	2152594		2152594	25.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		988	2152594			2152594	25.09	2152594		2152594	25.09
C	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1009	8581100			8581100	100	8581100		8581100	100
Total (A+B+C)		1009	8581100			8581100	100	8581100		8581100	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	пр
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares
51.	convertible securities Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Securities No. Of		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.93					2309881
(d)				47.99					4117825
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.91					6427706
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.91					6427706
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				5.72					363478
(a(ii))				0.99					85178
(e)				18.37					1402878
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.09					1851534
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.09					1851534
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8279240
Total (A+B+C				100					8279240

		Individua	als/Hindu un	divided Fami	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMAUTAR JHAWAR HUF	RAMAUTAR S. JHAWAR(Jamnadevi Jhawar Family Trust)	LAXMI M. JHAWAR	KAMLA RAMAUTAR JHAWAR	MAHESH S. JHAWAR	RAMAUTAR S. JHAWAR	VINOD JHAWAR HUF
PAN (II)	AAAHR6660R	AAATJ9251A	AABPJ1522H	AABPJ1523G	AABPJ1860C	AABPJ8706F	AACHV1902N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	136470	97200	107573	287930	27400	681708	30000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	136470	97200	107573	287930	27400	681708	30000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.13	1.25	3.36	0.32	7.94	0.35
Number of Votin	g Rights held in e	ach class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	136470	97200	107573	287930	27400	681708	30000
Class eg:y							
Total	136470	97200	107573	287930	27400	681708	30000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	1.13	1.25	3.36	0.32	7.94	0.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.13	1.25	3.36	0.32	7.94	0.35
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)			• 			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Share	es pledged or othe	rwise encumbered (XIII	I)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	136470	96700	107273	287930	27400	681708	30000
Reason for not pr	roviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

		Indivi	duals/Hindu un	divided Family	y		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHESH JHAWAR HUF	VANDANA VINOD JHAWAR	VINOD SOHANLAL JHAWAR	MUKUL VINOD JHAWAR	LALIT VINOD JHAWAR	VINIT R JHAWAR	RAHUL MAHESH JHAWAR
PAN (II)	AADHM6005Q	ADHPJ3090P	AEFPJ6178M	AHQPJ4625H	AHQPJ8971J	AKTPJ9318D	APRPJ7317
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56700	169200	386300	60000	1200	198800	70200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56700	169200	386300	60000	1200	198800	70200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.66	1.97	4.5	0.7	0.01	2.32	0.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	56700	169200	386300	60000	1200	198800	70200
Class eg:y							
Total	56700	169200	386300	60000	1200	198800	70200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.66	1.97	4.5	0.7	0.01	2.32	0.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.66	1.97	4.5	0.7	0.01	2.32	0.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I	1		1	I	I
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherw		•		•	•	•

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56700	169200	386300	60000	1200	198800	70200
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2310681
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2310681
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2310681
Class eg:y	
Total	2310681
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2309881	
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JHAWAR COMMODITIES PVT LTD	DHANLAXMI COTEX LTD	M R SHARE BROKING PVT LTD	PROMTECH IMPEX PVT LTD	V.R.M. SHARE BROKING PVT. LTD. (11098)	SOHANLAL JHAWAR FAMILY	DHANLAX EXPORT FABRIC LL
PAN (II)	AAACJ8915G	AABCD2387H	AACCM9277C	AABCP9515B	AABCV1534C	AABTS8862K	AALFD419
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1457446	347079	200000	1280000	200000	195300	438000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1457446	347079	200000	1280000	200000	195300	438000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.98	4.04	2.33	14.92	2.33	2.28	5.1
Number of Votin	g Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	I.	1
Class eg: X	1457446	347079	200000	1280000	200000	195300	438000
Class eg:y							
Total	1457446	347079	200000	1280000	200000	195300	438000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.98	4.04	2.33	14.92	2.33	2.28	5.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as	16.98	4.04	2.33	14.92	2.33	2.28	5.1

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Share	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1457446	347079	200000	1280000	200000	195300	438000		
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4117825
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4117825
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	4117825
Class eg:y	
Total	4117825
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total	

Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4117825
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	